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Summary

Championship Record: 0-1
Appearances (1): 1922

Finals Appearances

None found.

Awards

None found.



1922 Tennessean-Vanderbilt State Prep and High School Boys' Basketball Tournament

March 2 - March 4, 1922

First Round

Hume-Fogg

36

Game 1 Thu. Mar. 2 8:30 PM

Columbia

Second Round

Jackson

15

Game 2 Fri. Mar. 3 9:30 AM

Baylor

12

Lenoir City

Game 3 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

St. Andrews

Game 4 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

McCallie

16

Game 5 Fri. Mar. 312 PM

Clarksville

Peabody

Game 6 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

BGA

31

Game 7 Thu. Mar. 2 9:30 PM

Harriman

Castle Heights

14

Game 8 Thu. Mar. 23 PM

Normandy

Championship

Hume-Fogg

28

Morgan

27

Game 9 Thu. Mar. 2 7:30 PM

Nashville Central

Christian Brothers

34

Game 10 Fri. Mar. 32 PM

Sewanee Military

10

Forrest

Game 11 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

Cumberland Prep

Game 12 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

MBA

30

Game 13 Thu. Mar. 24 PM

Williams

15

Union City

Game 14 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

Eagleville

29

Game 15 Fri. Mar. 311 AM

Livingston Academy

12

Winchester

Game 16 Thu. Mar. 2

Bye

Hume-Fogg 29
Game 17
Fri. Mar. 34 PM
Jackson 6
Lenoir City 26
Game 18
Fri. Mar. 310 AM
St. Andrews 14
McCallie 16
Game 19
Fri. Mar. 35 PM
Peabody 14
BGA 19
Game 20
Fri. Mar. 33 PM
Castle Heights 10
Morgan 25
Game 21
Fri. Mar. 3 7:30 PM
Christian Brothers 7
Forrest 19
Game 22
Thu. Mar. 25 PM
Cumberland Prep 9
MBA 17
Game 23
Fri. Mar. 3 8:30 PM
Union City 11
Eagleville 21
Game 24
Fri. Mar. 3 6 PM
Winchester 11

Game 31
Sat. Mar. 4 8:30 PM

Morgan

24
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Hume-Fogg

Quarterfinals Semifinals
Hume-Fogg 20
-| 21
Game 25 Hume-Fogg
Sat. Mar. 4 10 AM
Lenoir City 12
Game 29
Sat. Mar. 4 1:30 PM
McCallie 20
Game 26
Sat. Mar. 49 AM .
McCallie 16
BGA 12
Morgan 21
20
Game 27 Morgan
Sat. Mar. 4 12 PM
Forrest 8
Game 30
Sat. Mar. 4 2:30 PM
MBA 24
Game 28
Sat. Mar. 4 11 AM
MBA 15
Eagleville 14

STATE CHAMPION
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Timers—Imerson and Mliller. Scorers,
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